
 

 
 
GAPL/PUR/TEND/SCRAP/2024-25 - 01                                                29.05.2024 

Page 1 of 1 

 

 

TENDER EXTENSION 
 
 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER  

 
Goa Antibiotics & Pharmaceuticals Ltd, Tuem Pernem Goa (GAPL), invites Sealed and 
super scribed tenders under Two Bid System (Techno-Commercial) in the prescribed 
formats, are from interested buyers of SCRAP materials from our factory at Tuem 
Pernem for the period of one year (01.05.2024 to 31.05.2025).  
 
This Tender will be published in GAPL Tender site - www.gaplgoa.com. Tender 
documents can also be downloaded from our website www.gaplgoa.com.   
 
 
Detailed list and quantity of Scrap material enclosed as SCHEDULE A  

 
Tender Forms shall be obtained from the office of Goa Antibiotics & Pharmaceuticals 
Ltd, Tuem Pernem Goa during office hours on all working days from 14.05.2024 to 
23.05.2024 between 10.00 am to 04.00 pm.  
 
 
TENDER FEE   : Rs.   590.00 
EMD   : Rs. 5000.00  
 
 
Our Bank Details. 

Name of Bank : State Bank of India 
A/c number  : 34543398680 
IFSC Code  :  SBIN0011155 
Branch name  :  Pernem, Goa. 

 
 
 
 
 
LAST DATE FOR SUBMISSION OF TENDERS  : 11.06.2024     13:00 Hrs.  
 
 
DATE OF OPENING BID     : 11.06.2024     14:30 Hrs.  
 

  

 
 

 
           

ASST. MANAGER PURCHASE  
 
 
 
 

http://www.gaplgoa.com/
http://www.gaplgoa.com/

